
KP84.9 Press Crepes the long way
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 5 Dairyland Road
6.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.9 L 2 Borland Road
10.9 R 0.1 Borland Road
11 R >.1 Borland Road
11 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
13.5 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
15.2 L 3.8 Forrest Avenue East
19 L 2.6 Governor Scott Road
21.6 R 0.9 Mill Creek Road
22.5 L 1.7 Lonesome Road
24.2 R 1.4 Harmony Church Road
25.6 R >.1 Turn sharp right
25.7 L >.1 Turn left
25.7 R 0.6 Lynch Store Road
26.3 L 1.4 Mount Zion Church Road
27.7 L 1.2 NC 49
28.9 L 1.4 State Highway 119, NC

119
30.3 R >.1 Dickey Mill Road
30.4 R 2 Barnett Road
32.4 R 1.2 John Lewis Road
33.6 R 0.8 NC 49
34.4 L 6.3 Jeffries Cross Road
40.7 L 2 Stoney Creek Church

Road
42.7 R 3.4 Union Ridge Road
46.2 R 0.9 Carolina Mill Road
47.1 R 0.8 Sandy Cross Road
47.8 R 2.6 Haw River Hopedale

Road, SR 1737
50.4 R 0.5 Roma Road
51 R 0.8 East Main Street, NC 49
51.8 L >.1 Graham Road, NC 49
51.8 L 0.5 Holt Road
52.4 S 1.8 Town Branch Road
54.2 L 0.5 East Elm Street, NC 49
54.7 R >.1 Northeast Court Square,

NC 87
54.7 R >.1 North Main Street, NC 87
54.8 R >.1 East Harden Street, NC

49, NC 54
54.9 R >.1 North Marshall Street
55 L >.1 East Elm Street
55.1 R 0.4 South Melville Street
55.5 L 2.1 East Gilbreath Street
57.6 L 0.5 Cooper Road
58.1 R 0.3 East Harden Street, NC

54

At TurnGo On
58.4 L 0.6 Cherry Lane Road
59 R 0.8 Jimmie Kerr Road
59.8 L 6.2 North Jim Minor Road
66 R 1 Mount Willen Road
66.9 L 0.9 Marys Grove Church

Road
67.9 R 0.4 Mebane Oaks Road
68.3 L 2.9 Nicks Road
71.2 R 1.6 Oak Grove Church Road
72.8 L 0.7 Vernon Road
73.5 L 1.2 Bradshaw Quarry Road
74.7 R 1.6 Buckhorn Road
76.3 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
76.6 L 3.9 Dairyland Road
80.5 L 0.2 Albert Road
80.7 R 0.3 Albert Road
81 L >.1 Albert Road
81.1 Uturn >.1 Make a U-turn onto

Albert Road
81.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
82.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
83.3 R 0.8 Old NC 86
84.1 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride


